Description:

ltem number:

GTIN:

Customs tariff number:
Width (mm):
Depth/Length (mm):
Height (mm):

Net weight (kg):
Material:

Colour:

Warning mark:
Area of application:
Mounting:

Features:

Brand:

Country of origin:
Eclass 10.1 Nr.:
Eclass 11.1 Nr.:
ETIM Class Code:

Rapid barrier fence (2 pcs.)
20005

4250912308909

39269097

1940

30

800

6,3

Polyethylene

Yellow

Red - white reflective warning mark
Indoor and outdoor use
Self-supporting

Extendable
foldable
single element: 970 x 800 x 30 mm

Crash Stop
IE
22490302
22530103
EC003588




